Price List Effective 1 July 2025

Prices are subject to change.

Counselling Services:

- General Counselling and Therapy Services \$135 (50-60 min)
- Children's Counselling and Play/Art Therapy Services \$135 (50-60 min)
- Women's Health (General) \$135 (50-60 min)
- Women from Culturally and Linguistically Diverse backgrounds 20% discount per session
- Couple Counselling \$180 (50-60 min)
- Infertility Counselling \$180 (50-60 min)
- Health Care/Pension Card holders 20% discount per session
- Employer Assistance Program (EAP) Fees are covered

Referral Services:

Referral Services included in fees

NDIS Services:

List of services needed

See NDIS for current price list

Cancellation:

- 48 hour notice No fee
- 24 to 28 hour notice 50% fee charged
- Under 24 hour notice full fee charged

NDIS Servies (National Weekday Daytime fees listed):

- 101 Accommodation/tenancy assistance
- 102 Assistance to access and maintain employment of higher education
 - o Transition through school to further education \$77.00 per hour
 - o Employment assistance \$77 per hour
- 106 Assistance in coordinating or managing life stages, transitions and supports
 - o Assistance with decision making (Level 1) \$67.56 per hour
 - Support Coordination Level 1 \$77.00 per hour
 - Support Coordination Level 2 \$100.14 per hour
 - Psychosocial recovery coaching \$101.42 per hour
- 107 Assistance with daily personal activities
 - o Establishment Fee for personal care \$675.60 each
 - o Assistance with self-care \$67.56 per hour
 - Assistance with personal domestic \$57.23 per hour
 - o Sleep over \$286.56 each



http://embracecaresolutions.com.au admin@embracecaresolutions.com.au

Sabine: 0473 796 896 Pascale: 0474 839 919 Price List Effective 1 July 2025

Prices are subject to change.

- 108 Assistance with travel/transport arrangements
 - \$1 per km + hourly wage for travel time
- 115 Assistance in Supported Independent Living
 - As stated in the participant's plan or otherwise agreed in writing with the NDIA
 - o Assistance in Supported Independent Living \$67.56 per hour
- 116 Innovative community participation
 - Not subject to price limits
- 117 Development of daily living and life skills
 - o Capacity Building \$77.00 per hour
 - o Skills Development \$77.00 per hour
 - o Individual Social Skills \$77.00 per hour
 - o Skills Development Training \$67.56 per hour
 - o Training for carers/parents \$77.00 per hour
- 120 Household tasks
 - o House or yard maintenance \$55.21 per hour
 - o House cleaning & other \$56.23 per hour
- 125 Participation in community, social and civic duties
 - o Access Community & Rec Activities \$67.56 per hour
 - Establishment Fee for personal care \$675.60 each
- 128 Employment Related Assessment, Counselling and Advice
 - o Social Worker \$193.99
- 133 Specialised Supported Employment
 - Supports in Employment \$67.56
 - Establishment Fee for Personal Care/Participation \$675.60
- 136 Group and centre-based activities
 - o Establishment Fee for personal care \$675.60 each
 - o Group activities \$67.56 per hour
 - o Capital Cost \$2.53 per hour



Sabine: 0473 796 896 Pascale: 0474 839 919